• MC
•
• A.B
• 1.5
•
Product Introduction
• The product is ideal for mass production on a special purpose machine and jig on machining
center. It will greatly upgrade production efficiency.

maximum smoothness on inside surface and long service life .
Specifications
Ordering Code
90:90 º
45:45 º
60:60 º
Series Bore of Cylinder Clamping arm type
25:ø25mm
32:ø32mm
40:ø40mm
50:ø50mm
63:ø63mm
Type Rotating Angle
90:90 º
45:45 º
60:60 º
Rotating Direction
N:0 º
N:0º No swing
L
L: Turn left
R
R: Turn right
S:
S: Single side arm
D:
D: Double side arm
:
Blank:Line type
MF
MF:Manifold with flow control
ASC MF 25 S R 90
5103#   ASC 空壓轉角缸
Air Swing Clamp Cylinder
氣缸內徑 Bore of cylinder	 mm φ25 φ32 φ40 φ50 φ63
活塞桿徑 Piston rod diameter	 mm φ14 φ16 φ16 φ20 φ20
轉角行程 Swing storke	 mm 8 11 11 13 13
垂直行程 標準/加長 Clamping stroke std/incr	 mm 14 15 / 30 15 / 30 17 / 34 17 / 34
受壓面積 拉入/推出 Pressure area pull/push	 cm2 3.37 / 4.91 6.03 / 8.04 10.56 / 12.57 16.49 / 19.63 28.03 / 31.17
理論夾持力 Theoretical clamping force	 6kg/cm2 20 36 63 99 168
使用流體 Fluid 已壓縮之壓縮空氣 Filtered air
最大操作壓力 Max operation pressure 10 kg/cm2
操作壓力範圍 Operation pressure range 1-7 kg/cm2
轉角方向 Rotating direction 順時針右轉R或逆時針左轉L Turn right R or turn left L
轉角角度 Rotating angle 標準角度90° 選擇角度0°. 45°. 60° Standard angle 90°, Optional angle 0°, 45°, 60°
動作方式 Acting type 複動式 Double acting
- 196 -
Double Side Swing Clamp Clamping Arm Mounting Methods
Clamping Arm Removing Methods
Single Side Swing Clamp
S
w
in
g
S
tro
ke
C
la
m
pi
ng
 s
tro
ke
5103#   ASC 空壓轉角缸
Air Swing Clamp Cylinder
- 197 -
Single side swing clamp Double side swing clamp
Clamping Port